
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

43 
1 

49 
10 
62 
23 
92 

170 
21 
94 

197 
513 
417 
16 

460 
72 
44 

519 
53 

199 
310 
101 
479 
38 

811 
172 
34 

Name 
James Rispoli 

Cory West 

Hayden Schultz 

Travis Wyman 

Andy DiBrino 

Corey Alexander 

Jason Waters 

Hunter Dunham 

Hawk Mazzotta 

Josh Baird 

Andrew Weyh 

Adan Mendoza 

Jeremy Taubman 

AJ Peaslee 

William Cornelius 

Jeff Lane 

Danny Dominguez 

Dillon Wall 

August Nord 

Danny Spina 

Rodney Vest 

Rich Foster 

Paul Mitchell 

Leroy Eshelman 

Andrew Berkley 

Steven Shakespeare 

Cody Wyman 

Make 
HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

TRI 

ARC 

TRI 

YAM 

YAM 

TRI 

DUC 

TRI 

YAM 

DUC 

KTM 

KTM 

TRI 

HD 

YAM 

HD 

KTM 

HD 

TRI 

IND 

KTM 

HD 

HD 

Diff 

0.255 

0.696 

2.398 

7.087 

12.901 

19.568 

20.172 

23.715 

40.859 

47.032 

49.241 

55.383 

56.838 

1:02.732 

1:03.412 

1:08.459 

1:08.966 

1:12.099 

1:15.509 

1:28.604 

1:28.762 

1:35.518 

1:35.957 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
12:01.151 

12:01.406 

12:01.847 

12:03.549 

12:08.238 

12:14.052 

12:20.719 

12:21.323 

12:24.866 

12:42.010 

12:48.183 

12:50.392 

12:56.534 

12:57.989 

13:03.883 

13:04.563 

13:09.610 

13:10.117 

13:13.250 

13:16.660 

13:29.755 

13:29.913 

13:36.669 

13:37.108 

9:49.554 

8:12.230 

4.985 

Best Tm 
1:28.455 

1:29.057 

1:29.265 

1:29.233 

1:29.581 

1:30.114 

1:30.583 

1:31.406 

1:31.873 

1:32.743 

1:34.375 

1:34.553 

1:35.552 

1:35.629 

1:36.098 

1:36.046 

1:36.364 

1:36.573 

1:34.075 

1:37.245 

1:38.792 

1:38.758 

1:39.623 

1:40.340 

1:36.145 

1:36.195 

Sponsor 
KWR Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen Race Development 

KWR Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen Race Development 

Competition Werkes Racing 

ARCH Racing 

Edge Racing 

Fighting Charlie's/HDR 

Strack Racing 

210 SpeedLab Racing 

Weyh Racing 

Organon Group 

Remix Racing 

AJ Peaslee Racing 

Village Boy Racing 

Lane Racing 

Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 

Wall 519 

MaysMoto 

National City HD 

Realty One 

El Gamberro Race Team 

PMT Racing 

OTW Racing 

Underground Team Racing 

3D Motorsports 

KWR Harley-Davidson 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 7/13/2025 12:59:25 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

0.255 

Avg. Speed 

89.377 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.455 

Best Speed 

91.084 

Best Lap by 

43 - James Rispoli 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Speedfest at Monterey 

Super Hooligan 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:44:51 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/13/2025 12:45 


